
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 01/20/23 to 01/27/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 01/20/23 to 01/27/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 01/20/23 to 01/27/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit $ 67.4844 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1019.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.29% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.35%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 535.5449 / $ 48.5716 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 811.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 793.58% / 71.97%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

79.59%

Gross Profit $ 1077.0371 Total Trades 54

Gross Loss ($ 1009.5527) Winning Trades 19

Avg win/Avg loss 1.965 Winning Rate 35.19%

Profit Factor 1.067 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.738 / 0.043

Avg Winning Trade 56.6862 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (28.8444) Consecutive Losing Trades 11

Avg Trade $ 1.2497 Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 243.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 79.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 220.2813 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1019.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.94% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.35%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 389.9121 / $ 40.4496 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 811.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 177.01% / 18.36%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

79.59%

Gross Profit $ 846.3359 Total Trades 37

Gross Loss ($ 626.0547) Winning Trades 16

Avg win/Avg loss 1.774 Winning Rate 43.24%

Profit Factor 1.352 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.037 / 0.200

Avg Winning Trade 52.8960 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (29.8121) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 5.9535 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 243.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 79.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 152.7969) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 1019.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.64%) Buy/Hold % Gain 4.35%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 339.3477 / $ 55.8206 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 811.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (222.09%) / (36.53%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

79.59%

Gross Profit $ 230.7012 Total Trades 17

Gross Loss ($ 383.4980) Winning Trades 3

Avg win/Avg loss 2.807 Winning Rate 17.65%

Profit Factor 0.602 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.298 / (0.328)

Avg Winning Trade 76.9004 Consecutive Winning Trades 1

Avg Losing Trade (27.3927) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 8.9881) Avg Holding Bars 13

Largest Winning Trade $ 105.5000 Avg Winning Bars 7
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 72.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 01/23/2023 06:38 Buy 11715.5000 01/23/2023 07:06 11793.0654 153.1309 153.1309 28

2 01/23/2023 07:07 Buy 11800.2500 01/23/2023 08:27 11922.7500 243.0000 396.1309 80

3 01/23/2023 08:49 Buy 11942.5000 01/23/2023 09:07 11927.2500 (32.5000) 363.6309 18

4 01/23/2023 09:18 Sell 11923.2500 01/23/2023 09:24 11929.5000 (14.5000) 349.1309 6

5 01/23/2023 09:26 Sell 11926.7500 01/23/2023 09:28 11931.5000 (11.5000) 337.6309 2

6 01/23/2023 10:06 Buy 11949.5000 01/23/2023 10:52 11969.9238 38.8477 376.4785 46

7 01/23/2023 11:07 Sell 11940.0000 01/23/2023 12:12 11893.5820 90.8359 467.3145 65

8 01/24/2023 06:30 Sell 11846.2500 01/24/2023 06:32 11881.2500 (72.0000) 395.3145 2

9 01/24/2023 06:40 Buy 11881.7500 01/24/2023 06:57 11906.2500 47.0000 442.3145 17

10 01/24/2023 08:02 Buy 11936.5000 01/24/2023 08:13 11906.7500 (61.5000) 380.8145 11

11 01/24/2023 08:26 Buy 11926.0000 01/24/2023 08:34 11908.5059 (36.9883) 343.8262 8

12 01/24/2023 08:39 Buy 11925.7500 01/24/2023 09:00 11906.5000 (40.5000) 303.3262 21

13 01/24/2023 09:24 Buy 11927.0000 01/24/2023 09:26 11918.5000 (19.0000) 284.3262 2

14 01/24/2023 09:27 Buy 11926.5000 01/24/2023 09:30 11916.4746 (22.0508) 262.2754 3

15 01/24/2023 09:57 Sell 11896.0000 01/24/2023 10:01 11910.0000 (30.0000) 232.2754 4

16 01/24/2023 10:04 Sell 11878.2500 01/24/2023 10:11 11905.0000 (55.5000) 176.7754 7

17 01/24/2023 10:53 Buy 11927.5000 01/24/2023 11:00 11918.5000 (20.0000) 156.7754 7

18 01/24/2023 11:19 Sell 11903.2500 01/24/2023 11:31 11913.5000 (22.5000) 134.2754 12

19 01/24/2023 11:51 Sell 11903.7500 01/24/2023 11:54 11914.5000 (23.5000) 110.7754 3

20 01/24/2023 12:08 Buy 11914.5000 01/24/2023 12:09 11906.0000 (19.0000) 91.7754 1

21 01/24/2023 12:30 Sell 11900.7500 01/24/2023 12:50 11882.5674 34.3652 126.1406 20

22 01/25/2023 06:53 Sell 11657.5000 01/25/2023 07:06 11657.2500 (1.5000) 124.6406 13

23 01/25/2023 07:08 Sell 11652.7500 01/25/2023 07:18 11655.2871 (7.0742) 117.5664 10

24 01/25/2023 07:34 Sell 11624.7500 01/25/2023 07:46 11648.2373 (48.9746) 68.5918 12

25 01/25/2023 08:26 Buy 11723.7500 01/25/2023 09:05 11751.7246 53.9492 122.5410 39

26 01/25/2023 09:40 Buy 11759.2500 01/25/2023 10:34 11799.5000 78.5000 201.0410 54

27 01/25/2023 10:36 Buy 11809.7500 01/25/2023 10:55 11816.7500 12.0000 213.0410 19

28 01/25/2023 11:13 Buy 11837.0000 01/25/2023 11:28 11843.5635 11.1270 224.1680 15

29 01/25/2023 11:51 Buy 11858.5000 01/25/2023 12:11 11878.7354 38.4707 262.6387 20

30 01/26/2023 06:30 Buy 12037.7500 01/26/2023 06:43 12021.2832 (34.9336) 227.7051 13

31 01/26/2023 07:05 Sell 11993.0000 01/26/2023 07:15 12002.2500 (20.5000) 207.2051 10

32 01/26/2023 07:37 Sell 12006.7500 01/26/2023 08:15 11953.0000 105.5000 312.7051 38

33 01/26/2023 08:21 Sell 11927.5000 01/26/2023 08:29 11941.7246 (30.4492) 282.2559 8

34 01/26/2023 09:22 Buy 12000.5000 01/26/2023 09:27 11992.7500 (17.5000) 264.7559 5

35 01/26/2023 09:34 Buy 12008.5000 01/26/2023 09:46 11989.0000 (41.0000) 223.7559 12

36 01/26/2023 09:52 Buy 12015.0000 01/26/2023 10:06 11991.8965 (48.2070) 175.5488 14

37 01/26/2023 10:15 Sell 11985.0000 01/26/2023 10:24 11996.7500 (25.5000) 150.0488 9

38 01/26/2023 10:35 Buy 12011.0000 01/26/2023 10:55 12022.9307 21.8613 171.9102 20

39 01/26/2023 10:56 Buy 12030.0000 01/26/2023 11:00 12018.2500 (25.5000) 146.4102 4

40 01/26/2023 11:08 Buy 12036.7500 01/26/2023 11:16 12031.7813 (11.9375) 134.4727 8

41 01/26/2023 11:17 Buy 12041.2500 01/26/2023 11:26 12040.1533 (4.1934) 130.2793 9

42 01/26/2023 11:29 Buy 12045.5000 01/26/2023 11:50 12046.3408 (0.3184) 129.9609 21

43 01/26/2023 12:03 Buy 12059.0000 01/26/2023 12:42 12068.5820 17.1641 147.1250 39

44 01/27/2023 06:59 Buy 12131.5000 01/27/2023 07:00 12105.0195 (54.9609) 92.1641 1

45 01/27/2023 07:01 Buy 12133.0000 01/27/2023 07:22 12146.3027 24.6055 116.7695 21

46 01/27/2023 07:32 Buy 12172.5000 01/27/2023 07:46 12134.0000 (79.0000) 37.7695 14

47 01/27/2023 08:02 Sell 12117.7500 01/27/2023 08:12 12126.7500 (20.0000) 17.7695 10

48 01/27/2023 08:26 Buy 12160.2500 01/27/2023 09:04 12187.5000 52.5000 70.2695 38

49 01/27/2023 09:13 Buy 12204.2500 01/27/2023 09:27 12206.4180 2.3359 72.6055 14

50 01/27/2023 09:29 Buy 12209.7500 01/27/2023 09:45 12219.1094 16.7188 89.3242 16

51 01/27/2023 09:49 Buy 12227.5000 01/27/2023 10:01 12215.5176 (25.9648) 63.3594 12

52 01/27/2023 10:44 Buy 12248.5000 01/27/2023 11:08 12244.2500 (10.5000) 52.8594 24

53 01/27/2023 11:15 Buy 12264.7500 01/27/2023 11:34 12255.5000 (20.5000) 32.3594 19

54 01/27/2023 11:46 Buy 12270.2500 01/27/2023 12:13 12288.8125 35.1250 67.4844 27
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